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18/38025478 Admis/Session2AISSAT Nora1 30.00 10.08 10.50 30.00 9.54 30.0030.00 120.0010.33

18/38015048 Admis/Session1AISSAT Nour El Houda2 30.00 10.74 12.32 30.00 12.40 30.0030.00 120.0010.15

18/38012130 Admis/Session1ALLOUT Narimene3 30.00 10.41 10.97 30.00 12.33 30.0030.00 120.009.63

18/38012036 Admis/Session1BEN ELHADJ Houria Nada Elraihan4 30.00 11.54 10.89 30.00 13.41 30.0030.00 120.0010.90

18/38008003 Admis/Session2BENAOUALI Abdelwaheb5 30.00 11.99 9.96 30.00 10.07 30.0030.00 120.0010.04

18/38016465 Admis/Session1BENFERHAT Amine6 30.00 11.96 10.80 30.00 9.27 30.0030.00 120.0011.21

18/38023783 Admis/Session1BENHALIMA Abdelkader 08/037 30.00 11.80 12.03 30.00 10.66 30.0030.00 120.0011.75

18/38024229 Admis/Session1HAMAME Mohamed Amine8 30.00 13.26 12.47 30.00 12.36 30.0030.00 120.0011.87

18/38008289 Admis/Session2KADARI Imene9 30.00 9.68 10.75 30.00 11.37 30.0030.00 120.0010.75

17/38010843 Admis/Session2MEDERRES Racha10 30.00 10.12 10.63 30.00 10.00 30.0030.00 120.0010.29

18/38012095 Admis/Session2MIMOUNI Said Abdelmalek11 30.00 9.77 9.77 30.00 10.38 30.0030.00 120.0010.46

18/38009219 Admis/Session2MOKHTARI Rekia12 30.00 10.65 10.12 30.00 10.93 30.0030.00 120.009.55

17/38016701 Admis/Session2MOUAZ Abd El Ouareth Moham13 30.00 10.51 10.38 30.00 9.63 30.0030.00 120.0010.09

18/38023288 Admis/Session2SEGHEIR Mohamed Faiçal Wail14 30.00 10.16 10.28 30.00 10.50 30.0030.00 120.0010.00

18/38016628 Admis/Session1TAMERDJANET Manar Khadidja15 30.00 11.78 10.33 30.00 10.23 30.0030.00 120.0012.44

18/38010136 Admis/Session2TAZERKOUNET Souad16 30.00 10.44 10.16 30.00 9.84 30.0030.00 120.009.99

18/38021841 Admis/Session1ZAATOUT Amira17 30.00 10.87 11.49 30.00 9.85 30.0030.00 120.0010.54

18/38009385 Admis/DettesSOUAK Mimouna18 30.00 9.66 11.18 30.00 10.69 30.0024.00 114.0010.07

17/38024580 Admis/DettesHADJ AHMED Hichem19 18.00 10.05 10.76 30.00 11.07 30.0030.00 108.008.80

17/38009694 Admis/DettesHAMADI Meriem20 18.00 10.17 10.37 30.00 10.60 30.0030.00 108.008.76

18/38023266 Admis/DettesKAID Mohamed Riadh21 18.00 10.31 9.98 30.00 10.42 30.0030.00 108.008.11

18/38008240 Admis/DettesKERIA Amir Abdelkader22 18.00 10.22 11.05 30.00 10.22 30.0030.00 108.009.77

18/38009564 Admis/DettesREKRAK Khaoula23 18.00 10.01 9.97 30.00 10.63 30.0030.00 108.009.80

17/38011955 Admis/DettesMIMOUN Bouziane24 23.00 9.79 10.10 30.00 10.00 30.0023.00 106.009.38

18/38009660 Admis/DettesASNOUNE Fatima Zohra25 18.00 9.92 10.28 30.00 9.99 30.0024.00 102.008.54

17/38017787 Admis/DettesBELADJEL Rabiàa26 18.00 9.91 10.53 30.00 9.55 30.0024.00 102.008.85

17/38008341 Admis/DettesKHELIFA Cherifa27 18.00 9.52 9.92 30.00 10.08 30.0023.00 101.008.95

16/38008859 Admis/DettesMARIH Souad28 23.00 9.06 10.27 30.00 9.76 30.0018.00 101.009.19

17/38012418 Admis/DettesBELFEDHAL Salah Eddine29 30.00 8.33 10.03 30.00 10.03 30.0010.00 100.0010.05

16/38011366 Admis/DettesGHENAI Mohamed Abdelhamid30 16.00 7.48 10.05 30.00 10.65 30.0022.00 98.008.72

17/38025189 Admis/DettesAIT HAMMOU Hocine Abdallah31 18.00 9.71 10.00 30.00 10.03 30.0018.00 96.009.42

17/38023586 Admis/DettesBOUZERAIEB Choayb32 18.00 9.32 10.00 30.00 9.26 19.0024.00 91.009.47

17/38022683 Admis/DettesMOSTEFA Ahmed33 18.00 10.66 10.13 30.00 7.72 12.0030.00 90.009.15

38014009 AjournéBELKHADEM Tayeb34 24.00 9.98 8.53 17.00 8.62 21.0018.00 80.009.52

17/38012233 AjournéKENOUCH Nacira35 17.00 7.80 9.50 21.00 9.38 21.0017.00 76.008.65

17/38008253 AjournéBOUTEMEUR Rabah36 30.00 7.67 4.31 0.5617.00 47.0010.50
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17/38009091 AjournéMEKKI Ahmed37 19.00 7.14 7.14 5.00 3.55 3.0013.00 40.008.06

16/38027023 AjournéMESSABIH Mostefa38 18.00 6.55 4.43 2.00 0.93 1.0012.00 33.008.37

38 100.0038
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